DESCARTES SYSTEMS GROUP INC.

DESCARTES SYSTEMS GROUP INC.

ISIN: CA2499061083

Overview

2024/07/12 22:00:00

Price
101.07 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.93% (0.93)

CA2499061083
DSGX

Nasdaq

usb

Other

Stock

7,938 EUR
S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

97.70 USD (100)
120.00 USD (100)
100.14 USD
101.55 USD
100.05 USD
100.14 USD
101.173053 USD
101,283
10,246,257.43
3,158
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/07/05
2024/06/24

2021

Headline
Global Equity Ratings

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Equity Weekly

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

2022

2023

2024

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA2499061083&ID_NOTATION=97681
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5fe79ec4c4c44b8f4125d8e17ce11c3a006d2dedabd4443a98c77fffe7ce914d&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=505076f997f411580&time=1721042429&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5e1a25974d3576ec687b94c64da8f498c1cbb309f2266d2023c719947ce95d4c&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=51025b59e6330fb48&time=1721042429&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e675c346d488455e83cab5f951f6b71d965b596a0202b336e1e31031717d9029&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8243cfe2f61d23cb4&time=1721042429&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=16640c52c8ae94d8a8c49014a74dd2a6774b84ec8d16464be1f76db52441f90a&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=892e58e3ecbc9646b&time=1721042429&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=77425c988bf09c3686f1abb8597ef0e0b89a202382387efb53e6974789bebec5&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=45a5710f4e8841cf3&time=1721042429&tool=RSC
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 97.70 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 120.00 USD (100)
Open 100.14 USD
High 101.55 USD
Low 100.05 USD
Close (prev. day) 100.14 USD
VWAP 101.173053 USD
Volume (pcs) 101,283
Trading volume 10,246,257.43
Number of trades 3,158
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +19.31% +28.28% +43.63%
Perf (abs.) +16.36  +22.28  +30.70
Beta 0.73 0.67 1.04
Volatility  24.48 21.58 28.46

ERSTE

Group

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Tradegate
Toronto Stock
Exchange
Stuttgart

Nasdaq

Munich

Date Time

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

2024/07/

22:26

22:00

20:14

22:00

08:02

Price
(mio.)
92.70 EUR 0.01
137.76 CAD 8.89
92.15 EUR 0.00
101.07 USD 10.25

92.05 EUR 0.00

Trading volume

100.22 USD (118,114
95.36 USD (152,138
93.41 USD (173,325
84.55 USD (150,497

101.55 USD (2024/07/12

79.21 USD (2024/01/05
101.55 USD (2024/07/12
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
69.59 USD (2023/10/27)

Number of
trades

3

583

10

3,158
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=97681
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=322675807
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=97680
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=97680
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=87383822
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=324299414

DESCARTES SYSTEMS GROUP INC.

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

12

2024/07/ 18:40 93.45 EUR 0.00
12

2024/07/ 08:11 91.30 EUR 0.00
12

2024/07/ 20:22 92.60 EUR 0.00
12

15
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1534766
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=322815417
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=358704104

DESCARTES SYSTEMS GROUP INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

DESCARTES

Contact Details
THE DESCARTES SYSTEMS GROUP INC.

Randall Drive 120 N2V 1C6 Waterloo, ON
Telefon: +1 519 746 8110

Fax: +1 519 747 0082

E-mail: info@descartes.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Edward J.
Ryan

Allan Brett
Andrew
Roszko

Bob Parker
Chris Jones
Ed Gardner

J. Scott Pagan
Ken Wood
Michael

Verhoeve

Raimond
Diederik

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Eric Demirian
Chris
Muntwyler
Deborah Close
Deepak
Chopra
Dennis Maple
Jane O'Hagan
John Walker

Kelley Irwin

Sandra
Hanington

Chairman of Supervisory

Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@descartes.com
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